COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS
List of Candidates

Fairfax County May 5, 2020 - Election

Town of Vienna - Mayor

FAIRFAX COUNTY

Incumbent Party

Candidate

Email

Telephone

No
No
No

Independent
Independent

Independent

Howard J. Springsteen
Pasha M. Majdi
Linda Jane Colbert

HJSpringsteen@verizon.net
pashamajdi@gmail.com
linda.colbert@biztech.net

Town of Vienna - Town Council

703-242-0536
703-851-4360
703-409-5183

FAIRFAX COUNTY

Incumbent Party

Candidate

Email

Telephone

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent

Charles L. "Chuck" Anderson

Ray S. Birill, Jr.
Roy J. Baldwin

David N. Patariu

Chris P. Wright

Andrea Kristin Dahl

Ed A. Somers
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Chuckforvienna@gmail.com
Raybrillir@gmail.com
Roy@roybaldwin.net
takebackvienna@gmail.com
cwright@datastrong.com
adahl28@hotmail.com
edsomers1@gmail.com

703-255-7245
703-231-2460
703-401-3181
703-982-0688
703-969-2094
703-597-6799
703-966-9030
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